Work Experience

Director

Kaua'i Museum Association, Ltd., Līhu'e, Kaua'i, Hawai'i

May 1993 to January 2008

- Development and / or administration of the Kaua'i Museum's operations and activities in accordance with organizational management policies set up by the Board of Trustees including budget and general plan development, fundraising, membership maintenance, bookkeeping, business management.
- Management and direction of all programs and operations of the Kaua'i Museum including maintenance of an artifact collection and historical archive open to the public for research and education, collection of new material, public education through exhibitions, tours, classes, lectures, consultation, publication, and providing a site for local artist to exhibit their work.
- Management of staff, volunteers, contractors, and consultants.
- Maintenance of a historic building.

Summary

Carol Lovell is a resident of Anahola, Kaua'i, Hawai'i' and she is extremely passionate about all things relating to the Hawaiian culture.

As the Director of the Kaua'i Museum for fourteen years, she gained much insight from that work experience as it relates to the Hawaiian culture, history, customs, practices and beliefs and how it relates to the care of Iwi Kūpuna. She is extremely organized and conscientious about any task that she takes on.

She has been a member of Hale 'O Nā Ali'i 'O Hawai'i for the past thirty years, serving as the President of the Kaua'i Chapter, Hālau 'O Kapi'olani for the past nine years. She also sits on the State Board for Hale 'O Nā Ali'i 'O Hawai'i and served for six years as Treasurer.

She has been a member of the Kaua'i and Ni'ihau Burial Council since 2016.